Award Totals

Cizik School of Nursing
Nursing Systems

SON, Academic Affairs

SON, Department of Research
SON, Graduate Studies

SON, Office of the Dean

SON, Undergraduate Studies
UTHealth Services

UTP Community Based Clinics

Grand Total

School of Nursing- Top 10

(sorted by FY22)

Yeh,Chao Hsing

Santa Maria,Diane M
Hernandez,Daphne
Djukic,Maja
Crane,Stacey
Whisenant,Meagan
Ulrich,Elizabeth
Hartos,Jessica
Bortolotti,Julie Schriner

Hanneman,Sandra K.

Updated November 01, 2022

School of Nursing
Award Summary Comparison
FY20-22 Cumulative through August 2022

FY 20 FY 21
Proj Count Totals Proj Count
$0 1
7 $896,257 6
$0
11 $1,545,594 17
1 ($30,492)
$0
2 $5,000 1
2 $31,701 4
$0
23 $2,448,060 29
Fund Type
FY 20 FY 21 FY 22 Federal
$0 $0 $1,729,475 State
$667,125 $1,112,284 $888,939 FND/NFP
Industry
$4,450 $174,733 $376,390
Local, TX
$0 $248,812 $255,365
Grand Total
$0 $0 $148,391
Project Type
$0 $100,329 $148,007
$0 $0 $42,008 Non-Research/Public Service
Others
$o $0 CRIERE Basic/Lab Research or Servi..
$0 $0 $26.500 Clinical Research
Training/Fellowship/Scholar..
$95,387 $24,473 $25,631

Grand Total

Totals
$10,000
$1,263,886
$0
$1,579,846
$0
$0
$97,487
$32,826
$0
$2,984,045
FY 20
$1,871,102
$493,830
$78,128
$160,657
$0
$2,603,718
FY 20
$250,197
$0
$303,964
$1,465,915
$583,642
$2,603,718

FY 22
Proj Count

33

FY 21
$2,069,342
$680,131
$234,572
$86,879
$0
$3,070,924

FY 21
$242,577
$0
$97,487
$2,179,458
$551,402
$3,070,924

Sponsored Projects Administration

Totals

$0
$873,838
$38,880
$2,721,760
$54,008

$0

$25,000
($18,500)
$26,500

$3,721,486

FY 22
$3,028,014
$177,535
$505,937
$0

$10,000

$3,721,486

FY 22
$178,325
$35,684

$0
$3,338,979
$168,498
$3,721,486

go.uth.edu/SPA



Proposal Totals

Cizik School of Nursing

SON, Academic Affairs

SON, Department of Research
SON, Graduate Studies

SON, Office of the Dean

SON, Undergraduate Studies
UT Health Services

Grand Total

Proposals Submitted by PI
Top 10 faculty for FY22 Proposed Dollars (sorted by FY22 $)

Yeh, Chao Hsing

Beauchamp, Jennifer Elizabet..

Johnson, Constance M.
Whisenant, Meagan
Hernandez, Daphne
Djukic, Maja

Ramirez, Elda G.

Brady, Veronica Joyce
Katigbak, Carina
Coleman, Deidra Carroll

Proposal Type

After the Fact
New/Original
Resubmission
Supplement
Transfer In

Grand Total

Updated November 01, 2022

FY 20
$117,963
$8,613,390
$2,338,104
$782,237
$93,793
$11,945,487

School of Nursing

Proposal Summary Comparison

FY20-22 Cumulative through August 2022

FY 20
No. Submitted

1

0

29

35

FY 20

Rgst Total
$0
$1,624,404
$0
$148,668
$344,379
$0
$1,000,000
$0
$0
$0

FY 21

$20,954

$22,034,732

$348,477

$0

$8,852

$22,413,015

Request Total
$10,000

$0
$10,177,368
$1,178,450
$0

$579,669

$0
$11,945,487

# of Proposals

FY 22
$73,789
$35,413,166
$4,350,996
$1,040,069
$9,728,918
$50,606,938

FY 21
No. Submitted
2
1

26

38

FY 21

Rgst Total
$0
$8,269,642
$3,941,758
$6,942,161
$872,041
$634,930
$0
$858,000
$0

$0

Project Type

Research
Instruction
Others

Grand Total

Request Total
$128,395
$8,937
$21,092,937
$859,798
$28,295
$288,958
$5,695

$22,413,015

# of Proposals

AW ONDO

FY 20
$8,613,107
$1,918,401
$1,413,979

$11,945,487

FY 22
No. Submitted

0

0

35

47

FY 22

Rgst Total
$31,888,398
$3,993,795
$3,849,072
$3,712,318
$3,335,542
$1,361,345
$726,752
$502,236
$489,726
$212,188

FY 21
$20,854,909
$1,337,237
$220,869

$22,413,015

Sponsored Projects Administration

Request Total
$0
$0

$49,363,807
$828,953
$155,119
$259,059

$0
$50,606,938

# of Proposals
12

N

S NW-=a2NAON

FY 22
$48,913,648
$1,334,152
$359,138

$50,606,938

go.uth.edu/SPA



