# **School of Nursing** Award Summary Comparison FY20-22 Cumulative through August 2022

#### Award Totals

		FY 20		FY 21		FY 22	
		Proj Count	Totals	Proj Count	Totals	Proj Count	Totals
Cizik School of Nursing			\$0	1	\$10,000		\$0
Nursing Systems		7	\$896,257	6	\$1,263,886	3	\$873,838
SON, Academic Affairs			\$0		\$0	2	\$38,880
SON, Department of Research		11	\$1,545,594	17	\$1,579,846	18	\$2,721,760
SON, Graduate Studies		1	(\$30,492)		\$0	5	\$54,008
SON, Office of the Dean			\$0		\$0	1	\$0
SON, Undergraduate Studies		2	\$5,000	1	\$97,487	1	\$25,000
UTHealth Services		2	\$31,701	4	\$32,826	2	(\$18,500)
UTP Community Based Clinics			\$0		\$0	1	\$26,500
Grand Total		23	\$2,448,060	29	\$2,984,045	33	\$3,721,486
School of Nursing- Top 10 (sorted by FY22)				Fund Type	FY 20	FY 21	FY 22
	FY 20	FY 21	FY 22	Federal	\$1,871,102	\$2,069,342	\$3,028,014
Yeh,Chao Hsing	\$0	\$0	\$1,729,475	State	\$493,830	\$680,131	\$177,535
Santa Maria,Diane M	\$667,125	\$1,112,284	\$888,939	FND/NFP	\$78,128	\$234,572	\$505,937
Hernandez,Daphne	\$4,450	\$174,733	\$376,390	Industry	\$160,657	\$86,879	\$0
	. ,	<b>*</b> 242.242		Local, TX	\$0	\$0	\$10,000
Djukic,Maja	\$0	\$248,812	\$255,365	Grand Total	\$2,603,718	\$3,070,924	\$3,721,486
Crane,Stacey	\$0	\$0	\$148,391	Project Type			
Whisenant,Meagan	\$0	\$100,329	\$148,007		FY 20	FY 21	FY 22
Ulrich,Elizabeth	\$0	\$0	\$42,008	Non-Research/Public Service	\$250,197	\$242,577	\$178,325
Hartes lession	¢o	¢0	000 000	Others	\$0	\$0	\$35,684
Hartos, Jessica	\$0	\$0	\$38,880	Basic/Lab Research or Servi	\$303,964	\$97,487	\$0
Bortolotti,Julie Schriner	\$0	\$0	\$26,500	Clinical Research Training/Fellowship/Scholar	\$1,465,915 \$583,642	\$2,179,458 \$551,402	\$3,338,979 \$168,498

Updated November 01, 2022

# **School of Nursing** Proposal Summary Comparison FY20-22 Cumulative through August 2022

### **Proposal Totals**

	FY 20		FY2	21	FY 22	
	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total
Cizik School of Nursing	1	\$10,000	2	\$128,395	0	\$0
SON, Academic Affairs	0	\$0	1	\$8,937	0	\$0
SON, Department of Research	29	\$10,177,368	26	\$21,092,937	35	\$49,363,807
SON, Graduate Studies	1	\$1,178,450	3	\$859,798	7	\$828,953
SON, Office of the Dean	0	\$0	1	\$28,295	2	\$155,119
SON, Undergraduate Studies	4	\$579,669	4	\$288,958	3	\$259,059
UT Health Services	0	\$0	1	\$5,695	0	\$0
Grand Total	35	\$11,945,487	38	\$22,413,015	47	\$50,606,938

Proposals Submitted by PI Top 10 faculty for FY22 Proposed Dollars (sorted by FY22 \$)

	FY 20		FY 21		FY 22	
	Rqst Total	# of Proposals	Rqst Total	# of Proposals	Rqst Total	# of Proposals
Yeh, Chao Hsing	\$0		\$0		\$31,888,398	12
Beauchamp, Jennifer Elizabet	\$1,624,404	5	\$8,269,642	5	\$3,993,795	2
Johnson, Constance M.	\$0		\$3,941,758	2	\$3,849,072	2
Whisenant, Meagan	\$148,668	2	\$6,942,161	9	\$3,712,318	6
Hernandez, Daphne	\$344,379	5	\$872,041	3	\$3,335,542	4
Djukic, Maja	\$0		\$634,930	4	\$1,361,345	2
Ramirez, Elda G.	\$1,000,000	1	\$0		\$726,752	1
Brady, Veronica Joyce	\$0		\$858,000	2	\$502,236	3
Katigbak, Carina	\$0		\$0		\$489,726	2
Coleman, Deidra Carroll	\$0		\$0		\$212,188	1

### Proposal Type

	FY 20	FY 21	FY 22
After the Fact	\$117,963	\$20,954	\$73,789
New/Original	\$8,613,390	\$22,034,732	\$35,413,166
Resubmission	\$2,338,104	\$348,477	\$4,350,996
Supplement	\$782,237	\$0	\$1,040,069
Transfer In	\$93,793	\$8,852	\$9,728,918
Grand Total	\$11,945,487	\$22,413,015	\$50,606,938

## Project Type

	FY 20	FY 21	FY 22
Research	\$8,613,107	\$20,854,909	\$48,913,648
Instruction	\$1,918,401	\$1,337,237	\$1,334,152
Others	\$1,413,979	\$220,869	\$359,138
Grand Total	\$11,945,487	\$22,413,015	\$50,606,938